1831
1859
1941
1987
2043
2277
34,10,04E
34,10,04E
34,10,04E
36,10,03E
1837
1923
1940
2113
2168
2262
30,10,04E
30,10,04E
31,10,04E
34,10,04E
601

1003
1005
1301
1324
1326
1636
1638
1902
1943
1949
1993
2055
2144
2149
2159
2176
2228
2255
19,10,04E

REPUBLICAN TSP

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST

2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD

21390
57400
28920
19040
36170
165600
14530
9340
5440
9980
63280
198810
26610
119910
34510
73070
20700
12540
28200
30630
15420
9550
9050
15830
49400
60320
98300
16100
92200
181000
16220
123600
246700
28180
88000
40210
118800
80470
190910
6860



19,10,04E
20,10,04E
22,10,04E
24,10,03E
27,10,04E
28,10,04E
6,10,04E
6,10,04E
1921
1923
1985
1995
2006
2189
2213
2213
2225
19,10,04E
20,10,04E
21,10,04E
21,10,04E
24,10,03E
24,10,03E
24,10,03E
1907
1933
1964
2017
2032
2049
17,10,04E
1888
1981
2001
12,10,03E
13,10,03E
13,10,03E
18,10,04E
7,10,04E
1812
1840
1866
1980

3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
3RD
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH
4TH LANE
4TH LANE
4TH LANE
4TH LANE
4TH LANE
4TH LANE
4TH LANE
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
5TH
6TH
6TH
6TH
6TH

11080
4150
14530
12710
21570
31510
6300
30700
11660
46300
322000
173100
221930
249800
11980
131700
17460
143200
247700
6710
5250
3620
13960
13860
264800
203370
10420
16780
42990
13910
5600
70540
69030
3010
12110
26200
9770
41280
30170
207710
60600
150270
6670



1,10,03E
1,10,03E
12,10,03E
6,10,04E
6,10,04E
7,10,04E
7,10,04E
8,10,04E
1850
1874
1936
1952
1967
1,10,03E
10,10,04E
31,9,04E
31,9,04E
4,10,04E
5,10,04E
9,10,04E
1908
1944
1999
19,9,04E
19,9,04E
19,9,04E
19,9,04E
20,9,04E
21,9,04E
28,9,04E
30,9,04E
18,9,04E
19,9,04E
17,9,04E
600

271

351
15,10,04E
15,10,04E
34,10,04E
34,10,04E
205

132

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

6TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

7TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

9TH

10TH

10TH

11TH

BIRCH
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
COUNTY LINE
GROVE
REDWOOD

8800
13490
35390

7240
10200

8800
22530

390
56180
172500
136840
75120
11390

5980

88200

148500
17500
38700
233600
276600
221280
121000
17490

7010

6370

9980

3960

153100
10300
28950

9410

23200

159000
16750
4040
124200
16040
299700
10090

8840
72700

110000
63200



160

202

396

402
1,10,03E
36,10,03E
197

273

333

342

442

484

503

636

676

798

820

852

866

878
12,10,03E
13,10,03E
13,10,03E
13,10,03E
18,10,04E
19,10,04E
24,10,03E
24,10,03E
25,10,03E
30,10,04E
30,9,04E
31,9,04E
36,10,03E
203

204

271

275
18,10,04E
18,10,04E
29,9,04E
30,10,04E
30,9,04E
32,10,04E

REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
REDWOOD
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
SUNFLOWER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER
THUNDER

93160
145460
24870
23050
9260
7460
123490
70800
24360
2490
124400
141700
61280
59100
466000
112200
68580
101580
56060
35470
13290
10770
3340
14290
16380
9040
13810
12750
58420
16620
2310
5220
14050
97500
32090
81000
189600
65700
7230
250200
13750
160100
13020



133

156

169

246

255

344

488
20,10,04E
29,10,04E
33,10,04E
33,10,04E
8,10,04E
101

176

238

323

330
16,10,04E
21,10,04E
22,10,04E
33,10,04E

UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
UTAH
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW
VALLEYVIEW

68810
63960
104580
45140
124430
86920
242680
13440
19210
16320
14790
297700
15100
75400
209230
15470
25410
324550
131200
24000
7390



